Reispass
Arlert
Lundgren
Nilsson
Eriksson
Wigstrand
Swenson
Folstad
Hagard
Vigede
Bronz
Tjarnvall
Persson
Andersson
Blide
Peteri
Hansson
Bengtson
Gure
Nordin
Backe
Berva
Engberg

#7
#18
#18

George
Claes
Kent
Heléne
Lina
Bo
Sanna
CH
Claes
Marie
Goran
Anette
Dan
Lena
Niklas
Anders
Jonas
Ove
Birgitta
Roy
BM

Susanna

Ninna

Lina
Bo W
Heléne

62
81
75
76
78
77
77
75
77
82
78
79
86
87
82
87
84
84
83
96
92

113
105

Anette T

69
70
78
78
77
79
80
84
85
81
86
85
81
81
87
83
89
90
92
92
97
100
120

131
151
153
154
155
156
157
159
162
163
164
164
167
168
169
170
173
174
175
188
189
213
225



